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Wondering who are your class contacts for reunion gatherings this fall?

Don't hesitate to network with them for Homecoming!

19507

Ken Everhart
(620) 326-2619
evey@sutv.com

Dorothy (Baker)
Hawkins
(620) 272-9919

Deryl & Anita (Martin) Schuster
(620) 584-6521  dschuster@blx.net
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Dave Dolsen
(620) 221-0201
dhdolsen@sckans.edu

Ernest & Beverly (Reynolds) Bennett
(414) 421-4115 » eandbbennett@milwpc.com
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Jim Kline
(952) 926-9516
jikline2@juno.com

Larry Jantz
(785) 628-3427
thumbsup@eaglecom.net

Lee Blackwell
(314) 968-1096

lIblackwell@shcglobal.net
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Darnell Jones
(215) 224-1071
juez@aol.com

Thad & Kim (Fort) Leffingwell
(405) 624-0798 * kimleffingwell@suddenlink.net

Tom Mundinger
(785) 594-3631
mundinger1 @earthlink.net

Bryan & Debbie (Hillman) Dennett
(620) 229-8128 * debbiedennett@cox.net

Becky 0’Neal Carol (Thorne) Hanna

(309) 662-8770 (918) 336-7725

becky.oneal.agmv@ bamarch@aol.com
statefarm.com
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Shawn Mount
(316) 259-1837
smount(@cox.net

Craig Thompson
(620) 221-3135
cthompson13@cox.net
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Kelly Rundell
(316) 636-2967
krundell@shcglobal.net

Ronda Rivers-Stone
(620) 342-4573
rstone@usd253.org

Lisa Megan (Galliart) Wolf

(Reynolds) Kuchar (620) 221-1022

(620) 221-3542 meganleannwolf@

lisa_kuchar@ yahoo.com
usd465.com

Will Wabaunsee
(608) 438-2584
wjw@athletics.wisc.edu

Sherrie
(Johannes) Trask
(314) 481-9773
sheryltrask@
earthlink.net

LHAAAIA//////77777000004440000000000000000/

YI0/UIRIMCIAILIEINIDAIRY
make your motel reservations,
and call your classmates
to meet you there
because you won't
want to miss out
on the fun and activities!
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